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TABLE No. 4.
Expenditure out of Separate Accounts on Works under the Control of the Public

Works Department.

Limns to ' Opening uplSBodies ; frown Lands
Awniiiif lor Settlement

*•«• Roa
A
d
C
s
C °t"open

„

*"'

ii n Crow. Roads to open
in nils up Crown1""'«»■ Lands.

j
£ £

1890-91 .. 25,000
1891-92

.. 64,000
1892-98 ..I 800

Land for
Settlements „„,.„„„,

a,.,.„„.,*■ National

, _ up National-
Roads to open

up Crown Lauaa -
Lands.

Electric Supply
Account.

Development
of

Water-power.

Irrigation
and

water-supply
Acoouut.

Irrigation
and

Water-supply.

Waihou anil
Ollinemuri

Kivers
Improvement

Account.
Waihou and
Oliineuiuri

Rivers
Improvement.

£ £ £ £ £

89,800*
1891-92 .. H,000f
1892-93 .. : 29,833)
1893-94 .. 30,000f
1894-95 .. I 6,114'f
1894-95 .. 42.971J
1895-96 .. 30,057+
1896-97 .. 31,017
1897-98 .. 18,770
1898-99 .. | 1.6,972
1899-1900 .. 31,363
1900-1 .. 37,390
1901-2 ..

! 31,979
1902-3 ..I 18,578
1903-4 .. ! 25,753
1904-5 .. ! 28,895
1905-6 .. 38,801
1906-7 ., 47,371
1907-8 .. 38,524
1908-9 .. 54,713
1909-10 ..| 40,507

607,608*

4,975

1910-11 .'.'-
.. 45,691

1911-12 ...'
.. 49,739

1912-18 .. .. 47,951
1913-14 .. ., 63,245
.1914-15
1915-16
1916-17
1917-18

-15,691
49,739
47,951
63,245

5,619
0,554
2,689
4,282
9,151

13,344
6,787

35,009
142,828
74,291
55,410
49,032
30,948||

14,689
33,602
32,090
29,874
4,745

3,769
9,555
9,632

10,004
9,225

10,407
12,025

92,975
47,974
24,730
43,996

697,408 206,626 209,675 53,401 | 387,518 115,000 j 64,617

1 Payment to the .Public W
expenditure under Class "Roa'

I Paid into the Public Wor
i Paid into the Lands lrnpi

expenditure on roads.g Expenditure under the (!

, Includes £-21,118 previous]

yorks Fund undei
ids.
4ts Fund, reducin
roveijiout Aecour
iiivernment Loa,t
ily expended out

r section ill of tl
ig the exp u tiditu
it (now included

le Government Loans to Local Bodies Act, 1886, in reduction of
ro under Class "Roads."
in Public Works Fund under (.lass "Roads"), reducing the

is to Ijocal Bodif
of Public Works

?s Act Amendment Act. 1891.
i Fund, now transferred to the Electric Supply Account.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

