TABLE No. 4. Expenditure out of Separate Accounts on Works under the Control of the Public Works Department.

Year.	Loans to Local Bodies Account. Roads to open up Crown Lands.	Opening up Crown Lands for Settlement Account. Roads to open up Crown Lands.	Land for Settlements Account. Opening up Crown Lands for Settlement Account. Roads to open up Crown Lands.	National Endowment Account. Roads to open up National- endowment Lands.	Electric Supply Account. Development of Water-power.	Irrigation and Water-supply Account, Irrigation and Water-supply.	Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement Account. Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement.
1000.01	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
1890-91	25,000						
1891-92	64,000	1		İ			
1892–93	800						
	89,800*						
1891-92	8,000+						
1892-93	29,833+			İ	1		
1893-94	30,000						
1894-95	6,114†	İ					
1894-95	42,9711						
1895-96	30,057						
1896-97	31,017				i		
1897-98	18,770				İ		
1898-99	16,972						
1899-1900	31,363						
1900-1	37,390				ļ		
1901–2	31,979					,	
1902-3	18,578						
1903-4	25,753						
1904-5	28,895						
1905-6	38,801				i		
1906-7	47,371						
1907-8	38,524	·			1		
1908-9	54,713						
1909-10	40,507	••	••	4,975			•
:	607,608\$!				
1910-11		45,691	••	5,619			
1911–12		49,739	•••	6,554	J {		3,769
1912-13		47,951		2,689	35,009	14,689	9,555
1913-14		63,245		4,282	142,828	33,602	9,632
1914-15			92,975	9,151	74,291	32,090	10,004
1915-16			47,974	13,344	55,410	29,874	9,225
1916–17			24,730	6,787	49,032	4,745	10,407
1917–18			43,996	••	30,948		12,025
	697,408	206,626	209,675	53,401	387,518	115,000	64,617

^{*} Payment to the Public Works Fund under section 31 of the Government Loans to Local Bodies Act, 1886, in reduction of expenditure under Class "Roads."

Paid into the Public Works Fund, reducing the expenditure under Class "Roads."

Paid into the Lands Improvement Account (now included in Public Works Fund under Class "Roads"), reducing the expenditure on roads.

Expenditure under the Government Loans to Local Bodies Act Amendment Act, 1891.

Includes £21,113 previously expended out of Public Works Fund, now transferred to the Electric Supply Account.